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201001060000
03890

01/06/2010
08:18:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOPER LOIS
R

201001060000
05280

01/06/2010
12:51:51

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWE J
ALLAN

201001260000
26170

01/26/2010
04:05:47

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON C
AUSTIN

201001140000
13650

01/14/2010
02:15:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRAFT LAURA
J

201001150000
14130

01/15/2010
10:55:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
TERESA S

201001190000
15330

01/19/2010
09:11:50

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BANASIEWICZ
MARSHA

201001190000
15390

01/19/2010
09:46:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN
NICHOLAS P

201001190000
15450

01/19/2010
09:51:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARTLETT
MICHAEL A

201002080000
38720

02/08/2010
02:44:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EZELL JAMES
B

201002150000
44100

02/15/2010
09:02:07

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
LINDSAY

201002170000
46440

02/17/2010
10:51:16

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUSSO
ROSEMARIE R

201002180000
47750

02/18/2010
08:48:39

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DARRENKAMP
CAROL S

201002180000
47760

02/18/2010
08:53:43

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
JOYCE N

201002260000
57090

02/26/2010
08:25:47

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTON
PAMELA R

201002260000
57250

02/26/2010
10:32:32

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS LEE
CHRISTOPHE
R

201003020000
60860

03/02/2010
11:39:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THRASHER
KIM

201003020000
60870

03/02/2010
11:39:41

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THRASHER
JOHN

201003150000
74050

03/15/2010
07:05:11

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLAN
JUDY



201003150000
74250

03/15/2010
10:08:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DELONG
LINDA FAYE

201003050000
64330

03/05/2010
08:20:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAIER
JENNIFER S

201003170000
77470

03/17/2010
07:15:08

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMELCER
DONNA G

201003220000
81660

03/22/2010
09:07:44

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEARS
STEVEN R

201004060001
02080

04/06/2010
08:17:03

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOYNE
MIRIAM T

201004010000
98090

04/01/2010
02:57:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMPSON A
RONALD

201004020000
98120

04/02/2010
07:15:40

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE
DEBORAH W

201004090001
09330

04/09/2010
02:42:13

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CULPEPPER
NANCY L

201004120001
09610

04/12/2010
08:27:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP
DIANNE

201004020000
99870

04/02/2010
02:31:35

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE
NANCY
KATHRYN

201004020000
99890

04/02/2010
02:34:22

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOYACANO
PATRICIA

201004120001
10730

04/12/2010
01:22:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PORTELLA
VICTOR M


